Permit History Report - Energov

Total # of Permits: 25

Permit
Number
B1404595
BC2115755
BCU1500227
BCU1500228
BD150042
BE151511
BE151852
BGD01900677

BL950669

BM150867

BOA2107213

BOA2107214

BOA2107215

BP151008

BRR1902779

BRR1902930

BRR2005605

BRR2105662

DEV150125

Description

Converts Units 301 & 401 to communal
bathrooms,Provide new ADA Bathrooms to
Temporary fence for construction.

30 SEAT RESTAURANT

HOTEL AT 1506 COLLINS AVE WITH 30

ROOMS.

Partial interior demo to hotel guest rooms

only

B1404595---Low voltage to inclue "empty

conduit"

B1404595/Main electric per approved plans/8
outlets & 4 light fixtures

EVA HOTEL

1506 COLLINS AVE
ANNUAL ELEVATOR INSPECTION

B1404595/Mechanical permit for roof top

package installation, ductwork, ventilation,
(BC2115755) Temporary fence for

construction.

Address

1506 COLLINS
AV

1506 COLLINS
AVE

1506 COLLINS
AV

1506 COLLINS
AV

1506 COLLINS
AV

1506 COLLINS
AVE

1506 COLLINS
AV

1506 COLLINS
AVE

1506 COLLINS
AV

1506 COLLINS
AV

1506 COLLINS
AVE

duplicate to boa2107213. Temporary fence for 1506 COLLINS

construction.

duplicate to boa2107213. Temporary fence

for construction.

B1404595/ Converts Units 301 & 401/
plumbing interior remodel. 1 water heater, 7
RECORDS REQUEST

Record Request

All available records under the property

PERMIT HISTORY

3/12/2021 8:39:37 AM

AVE

1506 COLLINS
AVE

1506 COLLINS
AV

1506 COLLINS
AVE

1506 COLLINS
AVE

1506 COLLINS
AVE

1506 COLLINS
AVE

1506 COLLINS
AV

Parcel

0232340191040

0232340191040

0232340191040

0232340191040

0232340191040

0232340191040

0232340191040

0232340191040

0232340191040

0232340191040

0232340191040

0232340191040

0232340191040

0232340191040

0232340191040

0232340191040

0232340191040

0232340191040

0232340191040



FP150234

FP150614

PZ1220-1555

S5G14000137

WR160448

Installation of Fire Alarm System with
Notification and Initiating devices in existing
b1404595/Hook up of UL 300 fire suppression
sys inkitchen hood. "ED EYEBROW DESIGN"

East elevation.

Painting of Facade

under garage

FLORIDA POWER & LIGHT- CMB R/W:
OCCUPY 70 LFT. IN THE RIGHT OF WAY TO AV

3/12/2021 8:39:37 AM

1506 COLLINS
AV
1506 COLLINS
AV

1506 COLLINS
AVE

1506 COLLINS
AV
1506 COLLINS

0232340191040

0232340191040

0232340191040

0232340191040

0232340191040



Permit Status
Void

Applied

Issued

Issued

Issued

Finaled

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued
Closed
Closed
Closed
Finaled

Finaled

Finaled

Closed

Finaled

Finaled

Apply Date

6/17/2014
3/2/2021
12/3/2014
12/3/2014
11/18/2014
2/19/2015
3/30/2015
9/18/2019

7/17/2015

3/9/2015
3/2/2021
3/2/2021
3/2/2021
2/19/2015

8/1/2019

8/19/2019

12/30/2020

1/5/2021

11/18/2014

Issue Date

Permit Type

2/19/2015 Building -

Commercial
Building -
Commercial

12/5/2014 ZZConverted
12/5/2014 ZZConverted
12/18/2014 ZZConverted
2/19/2015 ZZConverted
3/30/2015 ZZConverted

11/22/2019 Building - GDO

License

7/17/2015 Elevator

Operational
License

4/30/2015 ZZConverted

Building Online
Application
Building Online
Application
Building Online
Application

2/19/2015 ZZConverted

Building -
Records
Reauests
Building -
Records
Reauests
Building -
Records
Reauests
Building -
Records
Reauests

11/18/2014 ZZConverted

3/12/2021 8:39:37 AM

Work Type

Alteration (w/o
Phased)
Fence

Converted

Permits
Converted
Permits
Converted

Permits
Converted
Permits
Converted

Permits
GDO License

Elevator

Converted
Permits
Building Online
Application
Building Online
Application
Building Online
Application
Converted

Permits
Records

Requests

Records
Requests

Records
Requests

Records
Requests

Converted
Permits



Closed

Issued

Finaled

Issued

Issued

1/16/2015

6/25/2015

12/16/2020

3/10/2014

2/4/2016

3/30/2015 Fire
6/25/2015 Fire
12/16/2020 Planning (OTC
Permits)
3/14/2014 Garbage

1/20/2017 ROW (Right-of-
Way)

3/12/2021 8:39:37 AM

Fire Alarm

Hood
Suppression
Svstem

Paint w/ Pre-
Approved

Palette
Hotel

Underground
Utilities



Square Ft Valuation

15620 781000.00
0 3000.00

0 0.00

0 0.00
3000 25000.00
0 8500.00
15620 800.00
0 0.00

0 0.00

0 75400.00

0 3000.00

0 3000.00

0 3000.00

0 2900.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

3/12/2021 8:39:37 AM



33806.00

1800.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3/12/2021 8:39:37 AM



Permit History - PermitsPlus

Total Permits: 114

w COMP TYPE SUB TYPE DESCRIPTION

BV16000457
BREV160675
FP160132
BL950669
BREV152218
FP150614
BREV152034
B1503564
BE151941
BE151852
BM150867
BE151511
BP151008
FP150234
BE150858
BM150437
BP150545
BCU1500227
BCU1500228
BD150042
FP140743
B1404595
BM141186
BP141450
BE142056
B1403623
B1403622
B1403625
BV14000648
BCU1400435
BCU1400434
BMS1401056
B1402280
BMS1400609
BMS1400504
BMS1303150
BV13000786

BVIO
BREV
FPERM
BELEV
BREV
FPERM
BREV
BUILD
BSUBELEC
BSUBELEC
BSUBMECH
BSUBELEC
BSUBPLUM
FPERM
BSUBELEC
BSUBMECH
BSUBPLUM
BCU

BCU
BDEMOPRJ
FPERM
BUILD
BMECH
BPLUM
BSOLR
BUILD
BSBUILD
BUILD
BVIO

BCU

BCU
BMISC
BSBUILD
BMISC
BMISC
BMISC
BVIO

3/12/2021 9:42:56 AM

UNSAFE
ADDTN-R
FALARM
ELEV
FALARM
FSUPPRES
ALTRMD
SIGNAGE
SIGNAGE
ALTRMDL
ALTRMDL
LOWVOLT
ALTRMDL
FALARM
DEMO
DEMO
DEMO
PRIMARY
PRIMARY
PARTIAL
FALARM
ALTRMD
ELEVNEW
DEMO
SOLRCOM
ALTRMD
ALTRMD
ALTRMD
PLUMB
PRIMARY
PRIMARY
DOC HIST
FLOOR
DOC HIST
DOC HIST
DOC HIST
ENGINEER

NOTICE OF VIOLATION ISSUED.

Rvsn to B1404595- Rvsn to Temp Generator
RENEW FP150234 TO nstallation of Fire
ANNUAL ELEVATOR INSPECTION D-
FP150234/Correction to drawings, narrative
b1404595/Hook up of UL 300 fire

RSVN B1404595 / Revision to wall type and
INSTALL ONE LED ILLUMINATED
B1503564----INSTALL ONE LED
B1404595/Main electric per approved plans/8
B1404595/Mechanical permit for roof top
B1404595---Low voltage to inclue "empty
B1404595/ Converts Units 301 & 401/
Installation of Fire Alarm System with
BD150042/Electrical cub permit to cap off for
BD150042/Mechanical sub permit to cap off
BD150042/Plumbing sub permit to cap off for
30 SEAT RESTAURANT

HOTEL AT 1506 COLLINS AVE WITH 30
Partial interior demo to hotel guest rooms
Install relays to tie in existing hood system
Converts Units 301 & 401 to communal
Renewal of BM120893/MODERNIZATION -
BV14000648---Run camra to ufew where
Installation of grid-tied photovoltaic system
Installation of closed loop hybrid solar
Installation of closed loop hybrid solar
Installation of Grid-Tied Photovoltaic system
Cross connection on water to storm drainage,
30 SEAT RESTAURANT

HOTEL AT 1506 COLLINS AVE WITH 30

1 CD B0900636

Replc/B0903516/NEW TILE FLOORING
2CD

1CD

1CD

FAILURE TO COMPLY WITH THE



BMS1302664
BMS1302208
BMS1301945
BMS1301623
BR130031
BMS1301280
BMS1301094
BMS1300682
BMS1300452
BMS1300089
BMS1203447
B1204923
BE122028
BM120893
BE120990
BMS1200924
BE120349
BV12000084
B1101340
B1000413
B0904153
B0903516
B0903205
BEQ090737
B0901232
B0900929
B0900669
B0900636
B0900509
BE051791
B0500251
BVv03000882
BMS0303023
B0302710
BR030044
BP030641
BP030119
B0300111
BV02000729
BMS0202988
BMS00434
BV990588

BMISC
BMISC
BMISC
BMISC
BREC
BMISC
BMISC
BMISC
BMISC
BMISC
BMISC
BSBUILD
BELEC
BMECH
BELEC
BMISC
BELEC
BVIO
BUILD
BSBUILD
BSBUILD
BSBUILD
BSBUILD
BELEC
BUILD
BSBUILD
BSBUILD
BSBUILD
BSBUILD
BELEC
BUILD
BVIO
BMISC
BSBUILD
BREC
BPLUM
BPLUM
BUILD
BVIO
BMISC
BMISC
BVIO

3/12/2021 9:42:56 AM

ELEVATOR
ELEVATOR
ELEVATOR
ELEVATOR

ELEVATOR
ELEVATOR
ELEVATOR
ELEVATOR
ELEVATOR
DOC HIST
DRWNW
ALTRMDL
ELEVNEW
DEMO
DOC HIST
SRVCS
ELEC
FLOOR
ALTRMD
ALTRMD
TILFLR
PAINT
SIGNAGE
SIGNAGE
ALTRMD
AWNING
TILFLR
PAINT
SIGNAGE
SIGNAGE
ELEV

ROOFING

RGH_SETS
RGH_SETS
ALTRMDL
BVIO

OTH
OTH

30 DAY PUBLIC TEMPORARY USE ONLY
30 DAY PUBLIC TEMPORARY USE ONLY
30 DAY PUBLIC TEMPORARY USE ONLY
30 DAY TEMPORARY USE ONLY D-4917
RECERTIFICATION OF BUILDING 40 YEAR
30 DAY PUBLIC TEMPORARY USE ONLY
30 DAY PUBLIC TEMPORARY USE ONLY
30 DAY PUBLIC TEMPORARY USE ONLY
30 DAY PUBLIC TEMPORARY USE ONLY
30 DAY PUBLIC TEMPORARY USE ONLY
CD

REPLACE EXISTING ROOM DOORS FOR
RELOCATE 2 LIGHTS AND 4
MODERNIZATION - D-4917

TO CORRECT BV12000084 / Removal of
CD

emergerncy repair/fpl work

Three portable electric generators installed in
Repair and replace install tile in catwalk.
Renew B0900929/GUARD RAILING

Install drywall and cover as well

RENEW B0900636/NEW TILE FLOORING
EXTERIOR PAINTING OF BUILDING.
B0901232/Ele sign " EVA HOTEL"
ILLUMINATED SIGN # WALL, COPY " EVA
GUARD RAILING REPLACEMENT
EXTERIOR AWNING

NEW TILE FLOORING

EXTERIOR PAINTING OF BUILDING.

Rvs chnl Itrs "RODEWAY INN"

Rvs chnl Itrs "RODEWAY INN" 19.99SF
MISC ELEVATOR VIOLATIONS

PERMIT RESEARCH

RE-ROOF BUILDUP CAP SHEET 5110 SF
Ten Years Re-Certification.

# 303/ 305,cap off gas

# 303/ 305, INT 8r/8s/

# 303/ 305, INT RNVTN OF 2 BTH/RM,
UNIT 202 AS PIPING REMOVED, FIXTURE
HOTEL/30 UNITS

OCCUPANT CONTENT FOR REST-30
ANNUAL ELEVATOR INSPECTION D-



BCO98165
B9802295
BE981160
BCK98105
BE980816
BM980408
BMS80657
BE980686
B9801171
BM980263
BP980295
BM980082
BV970922
BMS71977
BM970674
BE970477
BM970121
BM961094
BE961869
BMS61358
BVv960409
BP960651
B9500430
BMS51392
BEL50669
BEL40669
BP931091
BMS30726
BEL30669
BMS20956
BMS20183
BEL20669
BEL10669
BA903117
BMSO00719

BCOCC
BSBUILD
BELEC
BADCHECK
BELEC
BMECH
BMISC
BELEC
BSBUILD
BMECH
BPLUM
BMECH
BELEVIO
BMISC
BMECH
BELEC
BMECH
BMECH
BELEC
BMISC
BVIO
BPLUM
BUILD
BMISC
BELEV
BELEV
BPLUM
BMISC
BELEV
BMISC
BMISC
BELEV
BELEV
AUTOPROJ
BMISC

3/12/2021 9:42:56 AM

ALT
OTH
OTH
OTH
OTH
ALT
OTH
ALT
OTH
ALT
ALT
ALT
OTH
OTH
ALT
ALT
ALT
ALT
ALT
OTH
OTH
ALT
ALT
OTH
ELEV
ELEV
OTH
OTH
ELEV
OTH
OTH
ELEV
ELEV
OTH
OTH

CO FOR OUTDOOR CAFE

INSTALL 4 WINDOWS /2 OPENINGS
OUTLETS

REPLACED NSF CHECKS(SEE
ELECTRIC SIGN (RAFFIS CUBAN
RENEW PERMIT BM970121

REPLACED NSF CHECKS (SEE

FIRE ALARM UPGRADE

NEON SIGNS"RABRINI"&"RAFFIS CUBAN
INSTALL REF COND UNIT

GAS OUTLETS & GAS PIPING MAIN

INST FIRE SUPP

RABRINNI APTS

REVISION TO PERMIT #B9500430
RENEW PERMIT BM970121

OUTLETS SERVICE FAN A/C

INST KITCHEN HOOD SYS

INST 3-2.5T SYS DTWK VENT
SERVICE,OUTLETS,A/C,LIGHT FIXTURES
PERMIT #B9500430 PLAN REVISIONS
CONCRETE SPALLING MECH WK W/O
RENEW PL SYSTEM RESTAURANT
OUTDOOR CAFE FOR EXISTING APT

1 COPY MICROFILM

ANNUAL ELEVATOR INSPECTION D-
ANNUAL ELEVATOR INSPECTION D-
WATER HEATER

2 MICROFILM COPIES

ANNUAL ELEVATOR INSPECTION D-
9 MICROFILM COPIES

ONE MICROFILM COPY & 5

ANNUAL ELEVATOR INSPECTION D-
ANNUAL ELEVATOR INSPECTION D-
RESEARCH FEE-FOR BLDG VIOLATIONS
RESEARCH FEE-FOR BLDG VIOLATIONS



STATUS APPLIED DATE |APPROVED EXPIRED/FINALED [VAL TOTAL
DATE DATE

CLOSED
FINAL
VOID

PAID
FINAL
APPROVED
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
FINAL
APPROVED
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
VOID
VOID
CLOSED
VOID
VOID
CLOSED
FINAL
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED

1/4/2016
12/16/2015
11/19/2015
10/1/2015
6/29/2015
6/25/2015
6/8/2015
4/9/2015
4/9/2015
3/30/2015
3/9/2015
2/19/2015
2/19/2015
1/16/2015
12/15/2014
12/15/2014
12/15/2014
12/3/2014
12/3/2014
11/18/2014
8/1/2014
6/17/2014
5/7/2014
5/1/2014
4/29/2014
4/29/2014
4/29/2014
4/29/2014
4/11/2014
3/21/2014
3/21/2014
2/14/2014
2/13/2014
12/17/2013
12/2/2013
7/17/2013
6/3/2013

3/12/2021 9:42:56 AM

1/5/2016
2/3/2016
1/1/0001
7/17/2015
8/4/2015
6/25/2015
6/8/2015
4/29/2015
4/29/2015
3/30/2015
4/30/2015
2/19/2015
2/19/2015
3/30/2015
12/18/2014
12/18/2014
12/18/2014
12/5/2014
12/5/2014
12/18/2014
8/1/2014
2/19/2015
5/7/12014
5/1/2014
6/3/2014
6/3/2014
1/1/0001
1/1/0001
4/11/2014
1/1/0001
1/1/0001
1/1/0001
2/13/2014
1/1/0001
1/1/0001
1/1/0001
6/3/2013

1/14/2016
1/1/0001
1/1/0001
9/30/2016
1/1/0001
5/31/2016
1/1/0001
10/26/2015
10/26/2015
5/31/2016
5/31/2016
5/31/2016
5/31/2016
5/22/2016
10/29/2015
9/8/2015
10/10/2015
1/1/0001
1/1/0001
5/31/2016
2/5/2015
5/31/2016
11/3/2014
10/28/2014
4/14/2015
11/30/2014
1/1/0001
1/1/0001
8/1/2014
1/1/0001
1/1/0001
1/1/0001
8/12/2014
1/1/0001
1/1/0001
1/1/0001
8/1/2014

$0.00
$0.00
$33,806.00
$0.00
$3,112.00
$1,800.00
$0.00
$2,300.00
$1,000.00
$800.00
$75,400.00
$8,500.00
$2,900.00
$33,806.00
$5,000.00
$1,500.00
$4,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$25,000.00
$1,450.00
$781,000.00
$46,000.00
$1,175.00
$5,000.00
$1,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$3,250.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
APPROVED
CLOSED
FINAL
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
FINAL
CLOSED
FINAL
CLOSED
FINAL
CLOSED
FINAL
FINAL
VOID
CLOSED
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
CLOSED
FINAL
CLOSED
CLOSED
FINAL
FINAL
CLOSED
FINAL
FINAL
CLOSED
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED

5/28/2013
4/22/2013
4/1/2013
3/6/2013
2/22/2013
2/1/2013
1/15/2013
11/30/2012
11/9/2012
10/5/2012
9/6/2012
7/31/2012
5/9/2012
4/12/2012
1/20/2012
1/9/2012
11/4/2011
11/2/2011
1/13/2011
10/30/2009
8/5/2009
6/18/2009
5/27/2009
1/5/2009
12/30/2008
12/4/2008
11/13/2008
11/12/2008
10/31/2008
4/4/2005
10/15/2004
7/2/2003
6/11/2003
4/15/2003
3/4/2003
1/22/2003
10/17/2002
10/8/2002
7/11/2002
7/10/2002
12/7/1998
10/23/1998

3/12/2021 9:42:56 AM

5/28/2013
4/22/2013
4/1/2013
3/6/2013
6/21/2012
1/1/0001
1/15/2013
1/1/0001
11/9/2012
10/5/2012
1/1/0001
8/14/2012
5/30/2012
4/12/2012
3/19/2012
1/1/0001
11/4/2011
11/2/2011
1/14/2011
10/30/2009
1/1/0001
6/18/2009
5/27/2009
1/5/2009
1/5/2009
12/19/2008
1/13/2009
11/21/2008
11/20/2008
4/4/2005
10/19/2004
7/2/2003
1/1/0001
4/22/2003
2/14/2003
1/22/2003
10/17/2002
10/9/2002
7/11/2002
1/1/0001
1/1/0001
4/30/1999

11/24/2013
10/19/2013
9/28/2013
9/2/2013
6/22/2022
1/1/0001
7/14/2013
1/1/0001
5/8/2013
4/3/2013
1/1/0001
5/10/2013
11/26/2012
9/2/2013
9/15/2012
1/1/0001
8/26/2012
5/9/2012
7/13/2011
4/28/2010
1/1/0001
1/5/2010
12/26/2009
12/15/2009
12/15/2009
6/17/2009
8/10/2009
5/20/2009
5/19/2009
10/1/2005
4/17/2005
10/27/2003
1/1/0001
12/22/2003
2/14/2013
7/22/2003
6/8/2003
7/22/2003
12/13/2002
1/1/0001
1/1/0001
6/7/1999

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$8,480.00
$2,800.00
$46,000.00
$300.00
$0.00
$2,500.00
$0.00
$4,500.00
$4,000.00
$500.00
$3,250.00
$24,000.00
$1,200.00
$1,200.00
$4,000.00
$5,600.00
$3,250.00
$24,000.00
$2,695.00
$2,695.00
$0.00
$25.00
$13,500.00
$0.00
$200.00
$4,000.00
$3,500.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



APPROVED
FINAL
FINAL
CLOSED
CLOSED
FINAL
CLOSED
FINAL
CLOSED
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
CLOSED
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
CLOSED
FINAL
FINAL
CLOSED
VOID
APPROVED
FINAL
CLOSED
APPROVED
CLOSED
CLOSED
APPROVED
APPROVED
CLOSED
CLOSED

6/25/1998
5/6/1998
4/2/1998
3/31/1998
2/18/1998
2/17/1998
2/10/1998
1/26/1998
1/26/1998
12/17/1997
12/16/1997
10/27/1997
9/18/1997
9/5/1997
5/15/1997
12/23/1996
11/14/1996
9/28/1996
9/19/1996
8/28/1996
5/30/1996
4/4/1996
9/27/1995
9/11/1995
10/1/1994
10/1/1993
8/31/1993
2/12/1993
10/1/1992
4/15/1992
11/8/1991
10/1/1991
10/4/1990
3/9/1990
3/9/1990

3/12/2021 9:42:56 AM

7/27/1998
5/6/1998
4/2/1998
10/22/1997
2/19/1998
2/17/1998
2/10/1998
1/27/1998
2/11/1998
12/18/1997
12/22/1997
10/27/1997
9/17/1997
11/17/1997
5/15/1997
12/23/1996
11/15/1996
9/30/1996
9/20/1996
8/28/1996
1/1/0001
4/4/1996
3/15/1996
9/11/1995
1/20/1995
2/7/1994
8/31/1993
2/12/1993
10/18/1993
4/15/1992
11/8/1991
6/8/1992
11/30/1990
3/9/1990
3/9/1990

1/1/0001
4/24/1999
10/5/1998
2/10/1998
8/18/1998
8/19/1998
1/1/0001
4/24/1999
8/18/1998
4/24/1999
4/24/1999
8/16/1998
2/8/1999
1/1/0001
8/19/1998
4/24/1999
8/19/1998
4/24/1999
4/24/1999
1/1/0001
6/26/1997
4/24/1999
4/24/1999
1/1/0001
9/30/1995
9/30/1994
2/27/1994
1/1/0001
9/30/1993
1/1/0001
1/1/0001
9/30/1992
1/1/0001
1/1/0001
1/1/0001

$0.00
$750.00
$875.00
$0.00
$3,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,200.00
$3,050.00
$1,100.00
$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$15,000.00
$12,000.00
$8,000.00
$15,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$7,900.00
$65,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



PARCEL NO |STREET NO W STREET NAME

32340191040 1506 COLLINS AV
32340191040 1506 COLLINS AV
32340191040 1506 COLLINS AV
32340191040 1506 COLLINS AV
32340191040 1506 COLLINS AV
32340191040 1506 COLLINS AV
32340191040 1506 COLLINS AV
32340191040 1506 COLLINS AV
32340191040 1506 COLLINS AV
32340191040 1506 COLLINS AV
32340191040 1506 COLLINS AV
32340191040 1506 COLLINS AV
32340191040 1506 COLLINS AV
32340191040 1506 COLLINS AV
32340191040 1506 COLLINS AV
32340191040 1506 COLLINS AV
32340191040 1506 COLLINS AV
32340191040 1506 COLLINS AV
32340191040 1506 COLLINS AV
32340191040 1506 COLLINS AV
32340191040 1506 COLLINS AV
32340191040 1506 COLLINS AV
32340191040 1506 COLLINS AV
32340191040 1506 COLLINS AV
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